EVENT

100m

200m

400m

800m

1500m
3000m
5000m

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot

Discus

Pole Vault
Hammer
Javelin

100m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
3k Walk

4 X 100m

4 x 400m

An Riocht Stadium All-Comers Records

Women

NAME

Joice Maduaka
Tanya Van Heer
Jennifer McKenna
Amanda Pritchard
Valerie Vaughan
Monica Jepkoech
Joyce Curtin
Miruna Matanou
Kelly Proper
Siobhan Hoey
Claire Fitzgerald
Claire Fitzgerald
Claire Wilkinson
Eileen O'Keeffe
Anita White
Jessica Zebo
Kayln Sheehan
Gillian O'Sullivan
Ferrybank
Leevale

COuUNTRY/CLUB

England

Australia

Metro St. Bridgets
Wales

Blarney Inniscarra
Kenya

East Cork
Romania
Ferrybank

Dublin City Harriers
Tralee Harriers
Tralee Harriers
Ballmena & Antrim
Kilkenny City Harriers
Dublin Striders
Leevale

Ferrybank
F.F./M.V.

RECORD

11.63
23.24
56.19
2.03.86
04:30:36
09.17.62
18:26:00
1.85m
6.11
12.74
14.35
47.30
3.60m
67.44m
44.93
14.97
60:17:00
12.34.71 N.R.
48:53:00
04:03:50

DATE

18/08/2005
11/06/2000
11/06/2000
03/07/2006
11/06/2000
03/07/2006
25/05/2008
02/07/2007
25/05/2008
11/06/2000
26/04/2009
12/06/2011
29/05/2011
02/07/2007
16/05/2010
26/05/2002
25/06/2006
11/06/2000
12/06/2011
12/06/2011

WIND

1.7
1.7

1.7m
4.3

2.0



EVENT

100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
Mile
5000m

NAME

John Woods
Riccardo Williams
Tomas Coman
Brendan Hannigan
Craig Mottram
James Nolan
Michah Kogo

3k Steeplechas Rory Chesser

High Jump

Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot
Discus
Javelin
Hammer
Pole Vault

110m Hurdles
400m Hurdles

4 x 100m
10k Walk

56 LBS W.F.

4 x 400m

Antoine Burke
Barry Pender
Trevell Quinley
Denis Finnegan
John Leahy

Nick Petrucci
Brian Scanlon
Donny Rockett
David Donegan
Timothy Flannery
Barry Upton
National U23 Team
Tullamore Harriers
Robert Heffernan
Dave Tierney
Ferrybank

Men

COUNTRY/CLUB

U.S.A.

Jamaica
Templemore
Australia
Australia

U.C.D.

Kenya

Ennis Track
U.C.D.

St. Abbans
U.S.A.

Leevale
Limerick

U.S.A.
Waterford

West Waterford
Raheny Shamrocks
Nenagh Olympic
Menapians

Togher
Leevale
Ferrybank

RECORD

10:43
20.73
46:69
01:51:19
3.43.92
04:00:13
13:25:00
09:31:03
02:10
02:10
7:95
14.96
16.07
62.96
55.72
53:86
4.20
14.77
54:35:00
41:22:00
42:68
40:48:09 N.R.
7.72
3.27.49

DATE

03/07/2006
02/07/2007
11/06/2000
11/06/2000
11/06/2000
18/08/2005
18/08/2005
25/05/2008
11/06/2000
12/06/2011
11/06/2000
27/06/2012
14/05/2000
03/07/2006
14/05/2000
07/05/2001
11/06/2000
11/06/2000
16/05/2011
11/06/2000
16/05/2010
14/05/2000
12/06/2011
12/06/2011

WIND

-1.5
0.5

1.3

1.5



